P
R
O
D
U
C
T
 I

1 1
Wire draw encoders EcoLine
Ordering information
•	 Measuring range: 0 m ... 1.25 m
•	 Mounted mechanic: MRA-G055-101D4, 5324019
Communication
interface
Connection type Resolution (wire draw
+ encoder)
Mounted encoder Type Part no.
Analog / Current /
4...20 mA Cable, radial, 1.5 m 0.05 mm ACM36, ACM36-
K1K0-K01, 6039751 BCG05-K1KM01PP 6039745
Analog / Voltage /
0...10 V Cable, radial, 1.5 m 0.04 mm ACM36, ACM36-
L1K0-K01, 6039752 BCG05-L1KM01PP 6039746
CANopen Male connector, M12,
5-pin, universal 0.01 mm
AHM36 CANopen,
AHM36A-SDCC014x12,
1067977
BCG05-C1QM0199 1068865
IO-Link / V1.1 / COM3
(230,4 kBaud)
Male connector, M12,
4-pin, universal
0.009 mm
AHM36 IO-Link Ad-
vanced, AHM36A-SD-
QC014X12, 1101538
BCG05-Q1PM0162 1110588
0.04 mm
AHM36 IO-Link Basic,
AHM36B-SDQC012X12,
1092035
BCG05-Q1PM0161 1097278
Incremental / HTL /
Push pull
Cable, 8-wire, universal,
1.5 m 0.06 mm DBS36 Core, DBS36E-
SDEK02500, 1064246 PFG05-E1KM0160 1060971
Cable, 8-wire, universal,
5 m 0.06 mm DBS36 Core, DBS36E-
SDEM02500, 1072518 PFG05-E1MM0160 1072541
Incremental / TTL /
RS-422
Cable, 8-wire, universal,
1.5 m 0.06 mm DBS36 Core, DBS36E-
SDAK02500, 1064245 PFG05-A1KM0160 1060972
Cable, 8-wire, with male
connector, M12, 8-pin,
universal, 0.5 m
0.06 mm DBS36 Core, DBS36E-
SDAP02500, 1095510 PFG05-A1PM0160 1102769
SSI Male connector, M12,
8-pin, universal 0.02 mm
AHM36 SSI, AH-
M36A-SDPC013X12,
1068328
BCG05-A1NM0155 1068864
A
B
C
D